Carnell Russ Foundation Sponsorship Opportunities



The increments are \$1-100 Friends of CRF, \$101-250 Bronze: \$251-\$500 Silver, \$501-\$1500 Gold, \$2500 Platinum

Become a sponsor in the monumental cause to move communities forward in CommUNITY!

Carnell Russ Foundation (CRF), a 501(c)3, has been reaching communities and promoting UNITY in Arkansas since 2012. Our events have featured small businesses, offered book scholarships, community health fairs, townhall meetings, parades, car shows and more! Our events are well-organized and dedicated to empowerment, education, equality, and unity.

CRF is seeking sponsors to step forward and help us help our Arkansas communities. Donations always go to a great cause – UNITY - helping to maintain the most affordable events in the Central Arkansas area. Appearing as a sponsor at our events and on carnellrussfoundation.com is beneficial to your company in that people from all walks of life participate and attend the events, thus maximizing the exposure to your business!

Please send your tax-exempt support as a check or money order payable to "Carnell Russ Foundation"

to: Carnell Russ Foundation c/o Leatrice Russ Glenns Post Office Box Little Rock, AR 72219

You may also submit your tax-exempt donation via Zelle and CashApp:

Please send electronic copies of your company logo and URL (for linking your company website) to: Unityfest3@yahoo.com.

carnellrussfoundation.com